
Delivery Catering Menu
Bring happiness to your next event!



Coffee & Tea Bulk  |  Hot or cold. Serves up to 10. Stays hot for 2-3 hours. Available within the hour.

Housemade Bottles  |  Customize your drink celebration!

Delivery Catering Menu

Pastry Trays

Drink 6 Packs

Orders with food may require a 3 days’ notice. Call to discuss options or custom selections. Full payment due at time of order.

Coffee Box (hot only) 
House Blend or Decaf Coffee, Safari Sunrise, 
Organic/Fair Trade Midnight Blend

Straight Up Cold Brew Coffee (cold only)

Hot Chocolate Box (hot only)

Straight Up Cold Brew 
Mini Straight Up Cold Brew 8 oz
Dreamy Cold Brew 
Imperial Milk Tea
Real Lemonade
Iced Tea (choose from Pomegranate Green, 
Imperial Black, Jasmine)
Jeweled Lemonade (choose from Ruby 
Raspberry, Summer Strawberry)

Sweetwaters Ginger Lemon Tea
Sweetwaters Ginger Raspberry Tea
Bottled Water

Scan to sign up for 
SweetRewards and 
earn free drinks!

Assorted Breakfast Tray  scones, coffee cake, sweet bread slices & more

Assorted Bagel Tray  Ask for varieties (includes cream cheese & butter)

Assorted Sweets Tray  brownies, cookies, sweet bars, & more

TO ORDER: Click the ezCater link on our cafe’s page.

Ask about 
our whole 
cakes for 

your special 
occasion! 

Ask 
about renting 

our large drink 
dispensers for 

parties of 
50+!

Sandwiches & More $/Per Person 
10 Person Minimum

$/Per Person 
10 Person Minimum

Breakfast Sandwiches  Biscuit or Bagel w/egg, cheddar cheese & choice of meat*

Pretzel Sandwiches  Pretzel Bun w/cheddar cheese & choice of meat*

*add hash browns for an extra $1/sandwich

Potato Chips  Ask for varieties

Yogurt Parfaits  Vanilla yogurt, mixed berries & granola
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Select Tea (hot or cold)
Jasmine, Pomegranate Green, English Breakfast, 
Imperial Black, Passion Fruit, Mandarin Orange Rooibos

Premium Tea (hot or cold) 
Dragon Pearl Jasmine or Earl Grey

Ginger Lemon Tea (hot or cold)

Dreamy Cold Brew Kit  Straight-Up Cold Brews, mini vanilla syrup, mini heavy cream

Global Traveler Pack  Imperial Milk Tea, Matcha Latte. Thai Iced Tea, French-Viet au Lait, Dreamy, Chai Latte

Juicy Lemonades Pack  (2) Classic Lemonade, (2) Raspberry Lemonade, (2) Blackberry Lemonade

Real Iced Teas Pack  (2) Imperial Black, (1) Jasmine, (1) Rooibos, (1) Passion Fruit, (1) Pomegranate Green

Ginger Teas Pack  (3) Ginger Lemon & (3) Ginger Raspberry Teas

Sweetwaters Coffee & Tea Meijer A2 Saline Rd.
3145 Ann Arbor-Saline Rd. | Ann Arbor, MI 48103

$29.00

$32.00

$49.00

info@sweetwaterscafe.com
(734) 369-8697

$32.00

$41.00
$41.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$29.00
$52.00

$5.80
$4.00
$5.20

$10.00
$11.00

$2.25
$8.45

$8.95
$8.95
$2.95

$5.95
$4.50
$7.50
$5.95
$7.50
$4.95

$7.50

(hot only)

Aaron Price


