







Delivery Catering Menu

Bring happiness to your next event!















Sweetwaters Coffee & Tea Meijer A2 Saline Rd.

3145 Ann Arbor-Saline Rd. I Ann Arbor, MI 48103 info@sweetwaterscafe.com (734) 369-8697

Delivery Catering Menu

TO ORDER: Click the ezCater link on our cafe's page.

Orders with food may require a 3 days' notice. Call to discuss options or custom selections. Full payment due at time of order.

Coffee Box (hot only) Select Tea (hot or cold) \$32.00 \$29.00 House Blend or Decaf Coffee, Safari Sunrise, Jasmine, Pomegranate Green, Organic/Fair Trade Midnight Blend Imperial Black, Passion Fruit, Mandarin Orange Rooibos Premium Tea (hot only) Straight Up Cold Brew Coffee (cold only) \$41.00 \$32.00 Dragon Pearl Jasmine or Earl Grey Hot Chocolate Box (hot only) \$41.00 Ginger Lemon Tea (hot or cold) \$49.00

Drink 6 Packs

Dreamy Cold Brew Kit Straight-Up Cold Brews, mini vanilla syrup, mini heavy cream	\$45.00
Global Traveler Pack Imperial Milk Tea, Matcha Latte. Thai Iced Tea, French-Viet au Lait, Dreamy, Chai Latte	\$45.00
Juicy Lemonades Pack (2) Classic Lemonade, (2) Raspberry Lemonade, (2) Blackberry Lemonade	\$45.00
Real Iced Teas Pack (2) Imperial Black, (1) Jasmine, (1) Rooibos, (1) Passion Fruit, (1) Pomegranate Green	\$29.00
Ginger Teas Pack (3) Ginger Lemon & (3) Ginger Raspberry Teas	\$52.00

Ask about our whole cakes for your special occasion!

Dechar Trease	\$/Per Person
Pastry Trays	10 Person Minimum
Assorted Breakfast Tray scones, coffee cake, sweet bread slices & more	\$5.80
Assorted Bagel Tray Ask for varieties (includes cream cheese & butter)	\$4.00
Assorted Sweets Tray brownies, cookies, sweet bars, & more	\$5.20

Sandwiches & More	\$/Per Person 10 Person Minimum
Breakfast Sandwiches Biscuit or Bagel w/egg, cheddar cheese & choice of meat*	\$10.00
Pretzel Sandwiches Pretzel Bun w/cheddar cheese & choice of meat*	\$11.00
*add hash browns for an extra \$1/sandwich	
Potato Chips Ask for varieties	\$2.25
Yogurt Parfaits Vanilla yogurt, mixed berries & granola	\$8.45

Housemade Bottles | Customize your drink celebration!

Straight Up Cold Brew	\$5.95
Mini Straight Up Cold Brew 8 oz	\$4.50
Dreamy Cold Brew	\$7.50
Imperial Milk Tea	\$5.95
Real Lemonade	\$7.50
Iced Tea (choose from Pomegranate Green, Imperial Black, Jasmine)	\$4.95
Jeweled Lemonade (choose from Ruby Raspberry, Summer Strawberry)	\$7.50

Sweetwaters Ginger Lemon Tea	\$8.95
Sweetwaters Ginger Raspberry Tea	\$8.95
Bottled Water	\$2.95



Scan to sign up for SweetRewards and earn free drinks! Ask about renting our large drink dispensers for parties of 50+!